COMPENSI LORDI LIQUIDATI DA GENNAIO 2025 A SINDACO (mandato elettorale 2025_2030)

Cognome Nome

DESCR_VOCE

GENNAIO

FEBBRAIO

MARZO

APRILE

MAGGIO

GIUGNO

LUGLIO

AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DICEMBRE

TOTALE

ANNO_LIQ

IANESELLI,FRANCO

INDENN. CARICA

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00

€9.200,00

€ 11.040,00

€ 11.040,00

€ 11.040,00

0

0

0

0

€42.320,00

2025
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